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Mandatory allergens contains: 

✓ ✓ z z z  ✓ ✓  z     

Key 

✓ Listed in ingredients 

z May contain traces 

 

Product Name: Bon Bon’s All Butter Fudge 100g  

 

Ingredients: Sugar, Salted Butter (16%) (MILK, Salt), Sweetened Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar), Glucose Syrup, Golden 

Syrup. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS, PEANUTS and WHEAT. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1908 

Energy (kcal):   454 

Fat (g):   16 

Fat of which saturates (g):   11 

Carbohydrate (g):   77 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   71 



 

Protein (g):   1.2 

Salt (g):   0.3 

 

 

Product Name: Joe & Seph’s Cappuccino Popcorn 32g 

 

Ingredients: Corn, Sugar, Butter (MILK), Corn Syrup, Cream (MILK) (11%), Coffee, Cocoa Powder, Cinnamon. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Made in an environment where NUTS, PEANUTS and SESAME 

SEEDS are present.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.    

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1907 

Energy (kcal):   457 

Fat (g):   26.7 

Fat of which saturates (g):   16.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   56.4 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   37.3 

Protein (g):   3 

Salt (g):   0.5 

 

 

Product Name: Lily O’Brien’s Creamy Caramel & Sea Salt 120g 

 

Ingredients: MILK Chocolate 75% [Sugar, Whole MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), 

Natural Vanilla Flavouring], Sticky Toffee Caramel 24.8% [Sugar, Glucose Syrup, Coconut Oil, Water, Sweetened Skimmed 

Condensed MILK (MILK, Sugar, Lactose (MILK)), MILK Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whole MILK Powder, 

Whey Powder (MILK), Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin)), Butter (MILK), Salt)], Sea Salt (0.2%), Natural Flavouring. MILK Chocolate 

contains Cocoa Solids 30% minimum, Milk Solids 20% minimum. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain NUTS, PEANUTS and cereals containing 

GLUTEN. 

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2142 

Energy (kcal):   512 

Fat (g):   27 

Fat of which saturates (g):   18 

Carbohydrate (g):   60 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   56 

Protein (g):   5.6 

Salt (g):   0.33 

 

 

Product Name: Jacquot Classic Truffles 200g 

 

Ingredients: Vegetable Fats (Palm Kernel, Palm), Sugar, Low Fat Cocoa Powder (17%), LACTOSE, Emulsifier: Sunflower 

Lecithin, Natural Vanilla Flavouring. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain cereals containing GLUTEN and NUTS.  

 

Storage: Keep in a cool and dry place (18°C to 20°C).  



 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2472 

Energy (kcal):   595 

Fat (g):   44 

Fat of which saturates (g):   34 

Carbohydrate (g):   43 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   41 

Protein (g):   3.9 

Salt (g):   0.01 

 

 

Product Name: Buiteman’s Gouda Biscuits 75g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (GLUTEN), Matured Gouda Cheese 29% (MILK, Potato Starch, Salt, Starter Culture, Rennet, 

Colour: E160b(ii); Beta- Carotene, Preservative: E251), Vegetable Oils (Rapeseed, Palm), Barn EGG, Yeast, Dried MILK, Salt, 

Sugar, Emulsifier: E471, Modified Potato Starch, Spices, Yeast Extract, Colour: Paprika Extract, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid, 

Natural Flavouring. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS, SESAME, CELERY and SOYA.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2307 

Energy (kcal):   554 

Fat (g):   36 

Fat of which saturates (g):   16 

Carbohydrate (g):   43 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   1.2 

Protein (g):   13 

Salt (g):   2.3 

 

 

Product Name: Eternal Grocer Dark Chocolate Coated Shortbread 70g 

 

Ingredients: Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm, Rapeseed), Sugar, Dark 

Chocolate (15%) (Cocoa Mass, Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Natural Vanilla Flavouring), Raising Agent: 

Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate; Water.  

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain MILK, EGG and TREE NUTS.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place out of direct sunlight. Once opened, keep in an airtight container and consume within two 

weeks. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2268 

Energy (kcal):   542 

Fat (g):   27.9 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.2 

Carbohydrate (g):   67.3 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   29.1 

Protein (g):   4.3 

Salt (g):   0.98 

 



 

 

Product Name: Reids Spiced Fruit Shortbread 150g 

 

Ingredients: WHEAT Flour (with Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (MILK, Salt), Sugar, Sultanas (6%), 

Cornflour, Mixed Spices (1%) (Ground Ginger, Ground Cinnamon). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May also contain NUTS and SESAME SEEDS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, keep in an airtight container.    

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2205 

Energy (kcal):   527 

Fat (g):   27.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   17.3 

Carbohydrate (g):   63.4 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   24 

Protein (g):   4.7 

Salt (g):   0.6 

 

 

Product Name: Thornton & France Milk Chocolate Bar 80g 

 

Ingredients: Colombian MILK Chocolate (86%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; 

Flavouring: Natural Vanilla), Colombian White Chocolate (12%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, MILK Powder, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; 

Flavouring: Vanilla Extract), Gold Sugar Decoration (2%) (Sugar, WHEAT Starch, Glucose Syrup, Colours: E101, E172; Glazing 

Agent: Shellac). MILK Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 41% minimum, MILK Solids 19% minimum. White Chocolate contains 

Cocoa Solids 35% minimum, MILK Solids 24% minimum. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS and PEANUTS and EGG.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2385 

Energy (kcal):   570 

Fat (g):   38 

Fat of which saturates (g):   23 

Carbohydrate (g):   52 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   48 

Protein (g):   7 

Salt (g):   0.18 

 

 

Product Name: Thornton & France Milk Chocolate Coated Marshmallows 100g  

 

Ingredients: (62%) White Mallows (Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Sugar, Water, Porcine Gelatin, Dextrose, Corn Starch, Acid: Lactic 

Acid; Flavouring), (32%) Colombian MILK Chocolate (Cocoa Solids 41% Minimum, MILK Solids 19% Minimum) (Sugar, Cocoa 

Butter, MILK Powder, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin; Flavouring: Natural Vanilla), (4%) Gold Sugar Decoration (Sugar, 

WHEAT Starch, Glucose Syrup, Colours: E101, E171, E172; Glazing Agent: Shellac). 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. May contain traces of NUTS and PEANUTS.   

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place.  

 



 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   1749.3 

Energy (kcal):   417.6 

Fat (g):   13.15 

Fat of which saturates (g):   7.73 

Carbohydrate (g):   70.48 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   61.83 

Protein (g):   4.23 

Salt (g):   0.08 

 

 

Product Name: Taste Cranberry & Pumpkin Seed Biscuits 50g 

 

Ingredients: Wholemeal WHEAT Flour, Pumpkin Seeds (11%), Oatmeal, Brown Linseed, Rolled Oats, Oat Groats, Salted 

Butter (MILK, Salt), Vegetable Oils (Sustainable Palm Oil, Rapeseed), Sweetened Dried Cranberries (11%) (Cranberries, Sugar, 

Sunflower Oil), Glucose Syrup, Honey, Free Range Pasteurised EGG, Raising Agents: Diphosphate, Sodium Hydrogen Carbonate, 

Rice Flour: Salt. 

 

Allergens: For allergens, see ingredients in CAPITALS. Manufactured in an environment which handles TREE NUTS and 

SOYA.  

 

Storage: Store in a cool, dry place. 

 

Typical Value per 100g 

Energy (kj):   2067 

Energy (kcal):   495 

Fat (g):   24.8 

Fat of which saturates (g):   9.1 

Carbohydrate (g):   51.9 

Carbohydrate of which sugars (g):   11.2 

Protein (g):   11.9 

Salt (g):   1.51 

 

 


